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SVT1

SVT2

V3

Tv4

Kanal 5

V6

Sjuan

Tv8

Kanal 9

Tv10

Kanal 11

V12

MTV

FOX

TV4 Fakta

TLC

Paramount Network HD
ATG Live

TV10 HD

TV3 Sport HD

SVT1HD

SVT2 HD

TV3 HD

TV4 HD

Kanal 5 HD

TV6 HD

Sjuan HD

TV8 HD

Kanal 9 HD

FOXHD

Kanal 11 HD

TV12HD

Outdoor Channel HD
Animal Planet HD
National Geographic Wild HD
Discovery Channel HD
TLC HD

History HD

National Geographic Wild
Animal Planet

Axess TV

Expressen TV
Discovery Channel
Discovery Science
Investigation Discovery
Kanal 10

BBC Earth

MTV Rocks

Mezzo

National Geographic
Travel Channel HD
Travel Channel

MTV Live HD

National Geographic HD
VH1

Viasat Nature HD
Viasat History HD

Paramount Network
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BBC Brit

TV4 Guld

MTV HD

Horse & Country
FTV

Nautical Channel
CBS Reality

OUTtv

C More First

C More Hits

C More Stars HD

C More Series

C More Stars

C More First HD
Viasat Series HD
Viasat Film Family
TV4 Film

Viasat Explore HD
Viasat Film Premiere HD
SF-kanalen

Sport Expressen TV
Eurosport 2 HD
Eurosport 1
Eurosport1HD
Eurosport 2

C More Live HD
Viasat Golf HD
Viasat Fotboll HD
Viasat Hockey HD
C More Hockey

C More Fotboll
Extreme Sports Channel
FUELTV

C More Hits HD

C More Series HD
CNN International
Di TVHD

CNBC

BBC World News
Kunskapskanalen HD
Kunskapskanalen
Al Jazeera English
Mezzo Live HD
Sportkanalen HD
Viasat Motor HD
Viasat Sport HD
Viasat Film Hits HD
Viasat Film Action HD
Viasat Sport Premium HD
eSportsTVHD
GINX Esports TV
SVT24 HD

SVT Barn HD
Cartoon Network
Nick Jr

Nickelodeon

SVT24

SVT Barn

157
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166
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174
175
176
177
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331
332
338
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352
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450
701
702
777
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Nicktoons
Boomerang
Nickelodeon HD
Nick Jr HD
NRK1HD

NRK2 HD
NRK3/Super HD
TV2 Norge HD

DR1

DR2 HD

TV2

HRT1

YLE1HD

YLE2 HD

TV Finland

TV Chile

TV Polonia

TV5 Monde

ZDF

Al Jazeera Arabic
MBC

TRT1HD

Pink Plus

Channel One Russia Worldwide
RTS-Sat

RTK

OBN

TV Montenegro RTCG
3sat

Canal 24 Horas
Canal de las Estrellas
Rai Due

Rai Uno

France 2 HD

Duna TV

M2 Magyar

Pro TV International
TVE International HD
Hayat Plus

C More Fotboll HD
C More Hockey HD
C More Golf HD

C More Golf

C More Live 2

C More Live 3

C More Live 4

C More Live

C More Live 2HD
C More Live 3 HD
C More Live 4 HD
C More Live 5 HD
Lokal kanal
SVT1Talande text
SVT 2 Talande text
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